2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
FE3L—ACR 2023/03/26 12:30 .
L—2 BisaEFfE 15:58:47
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
1 49.554 +4.557 15:59:37.474
(3-C-7) it 2 47.501 +2.504  16:00:24.975
1 50.658 +6.048  15:59:38.288 3 45.59 +0.599  16:01:10.571
45.654 +1.044 16:00:23.942 4 46.438 +1.441 16:01:57.009
3 44,651 +0.041 16:01:08.593 5 46.425 +1.428 16:02:43.434
4 46.097 +1.487  16:01:54.690 6 45.088 +0.091  16:03:28.522
5 45.365 +0.755 16:02:40.055 7 45.451 +0.454 16:04:13.973
6 44.616 +0.006 16:03:24.671 8 45.308 +0.311 16:04:59.281
7 45.023 +0.413 16:04:09.694 9 45.469 +0.472 16:05:44.750
8 44.610 16:04:54.304 10 45.381 +0.384 16:06:30.131
9 45.019 +0.409 16:05:39.323 11 45.175 +0.178 16:07:15.306
10 45,001 +0.391 16:06:24.324 12 46.021 +1.024 16:08:01.327
11 44.937 +0.327 16:07:09.261 13 44.997 16:08:46.324
12 44.761 +0.151  16:07:54.022 14 45.502 +0.505  16:09:31.826
13 44.745 +0.135  16:08:38.767
14 44.655 +0.045  16:09:23.422 3C3) 99
1 49.798 +4.906  15:59:36.901
(3-C-8) BhlE 2 46.639 +1747  16:00:23.540
1 49.200 +4.812  15:59:37.957 3 46.086 +1.194  16:01:09.626
46.533 +2.145 16:00:24.490 4 46.640 +1.748 16:01:56.266
3 45.443 +1.055 16:01:09.933 5 44.892 16:02:41.158
4 46.664 +2.276  16:01:56.597 6 45.295 +0.403  16:03:26.453
5 45.033 +0.645 16:02:41.630 7 45.820 +0.928 16:04:12.273
6 45.064 +0.676  16:03:26.694 8 45.934 +1.042  16:04:58.207
7 45.736 +1.348 16:04:12.430 9 45.022 +0.130 16:05:43.229
8 44.957 +0.569 16:04:57.387 10 45.897 +1.005 16:06:29.126
9 45.268 +0.880 16:05:42.655 11 45.706 +0.814 16:07:14.832
10 45.021 +0.633 16:06:27.676 12 47.135 +2.243 16:08:01.967
11 44.632 +0.244 16:07:12.308 13 45.622 +0.730 16:08:47.589
12 44,693 +0.305 16:07:57.001 14 45.355 +0.463 16:09:32.944
13 44.603 +0.215  16:08:41.604
14 44.388 16:09:25.992

(3-C-2) MHATE

1 48.436 +3.085 15:59:36.729

45.995 +0.644 16:00:22.724

3 45.494 +0.143 16:01:08.218

4 46.026 +0.675 16:01:54.244

5 45.368 +0.017 16:02:39.612

6 46.044 +0.693 16:03:25.656

7 45.827 +0.476 16:04:11.483

8 45.351 16:04:56.834

9 45.433 +0.082 16:05:42.267

10 46.206 +0.855 16:06:28.473

11 45.366 +0.015 16:07:13.839

12 45.634 +0.283 16:07:59.473

13 45.742 +0.391 16:08:45.215

14 45.577 +0.226 16:09:30.792
(3-C-5) 2hE>

1 49.586 +4.551 15:59:38.755

2 46.557 +1.522 16:00:25.312

3 45.797 +0.762 16:01:11.109

4 45.959 +0.924 16:01:57.068

5 45.625 +0.590 16:02:42.693

6 45.300 +0.265 16:03:27.993

7 45.130 +0.095 16:04:13.123

8 45.718 +0.683 16:04:58.841

9 45.180 +0.145 16:05:44.021

10 45.417 +0.382 16:06:29.438

11 45.558 +0.523 16:07:14.996

12 45.035 16:08:00.031

13 45.758 +0.723 16:08:45.789

14 45.488 +0.453 16:09:31.277
(3-C-1) F&FD5

EEIF—7 Orbits
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